G
A
S
D
ET
EC
TIO
N
 S
YS
TE
M
S
Rev. 0
Order Code Detected Gas
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.MET.100 METHANE 0-100% LEL
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.PRO.100 PROPANE 0-100% LEL
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.BUT.100 N-BUTANE 0-100% LEL
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.PEN.100 N-PENTANE 0-100% LEL
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.HEX.100 N-HEXANE 0-100% LEL
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.HEP.100 N-HEPTANE 0-100% LEL
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.OCT.100 N-OCTANE 0-100% LEL
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.MNL.100 METHANOL 0-100% LEL
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.ETL.100 ETHANOL 0-100% LEL
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.IPR.100 ISO-PROPANOL 0-100% LEL
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.ACE.100 ACETONE 0-100% LEL
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.MEK.100 MEK 0-100% LEL
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.TOL.100 TOLUENE 0-100% LEL
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.EAC.100 ETHYL ACETATE 0-100% LEL
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.HYD.100 HYDROGEN 0-100% LEL
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.AMM.100L AMMONIA (LEL) 0-100% LEL
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.UPT.100 UNLEADED PETROL 0-100% LEL
GS-220.BC.V.ZETA.ETH.100 ETHYLENE 0-100% LEL
Analogue Combustible Gas Detectors
(GS-220.BC.V.ZETA)
Description
The GS-220.BC.V range of Gas detectors are monitoring levels
of hydrocarbon gases, organic solvents and their vapors,
hydrogen, natural gas, LPG and other combustible gases.
Different principles of detection with catalytic, semiconductor or
electromechanical sensor elements are used.